
S- Jessica Fisher stages@arkansasthespians.org

Blytheville High School Mallory Smith 2033 msmith@blythevilleschools.org

Founders Classical Academy Megan Benton 10306

Fouke High School Josh Jones 11324 josh.jones@foukepanthers.org

Greenbrier High School Amy Day 8942 daya@greenbrierschools.org

Harrison High School Julianna Hamblin 2715 jhamblin@hps.k12.ar.us

Harding Academy Jasmine Dysmas 6192 jbinford1@harding.edu

Jacksonville High School Samuel Stroud 10111 sstroud@jnpsd.org

Jonesboro Visual and Performing Arts Angela Lovelace 89573 angela.lovelace@jonesboroschools.net

Mills University Studies High School Jessica Turnage 10001 jturnage0228@pcssd.org

Nettleton High School Taylor Graham 6377 taylor.graham@nettletonschools.net

North Little Rock High School Kelsey Spigner 8707 spignerk@nlrsd.org

Rogers High School Melissa Minton 338 melissa.minton@rpsar.net

Russellville High School Jasmine White 7260 jasmine.white@rsdk12.net

Russellville Junior High School Jessica Taylor 10956 jessica.taylor@rsdk12.net

Valley View High School Jeff Clack 7074 jeff.clack19@gmail.com

Van Buren High School Jessica Fisher 7448 jessica.fisher@vbsd.us

mailto:stages@arkansasthespians.org


T- Hollie Shepherd staget@arkansasthespians.org

Beebe High School Cortnie Devore-Byrd 4827 cdevore@beebeschools.org

Bentonville High School 3430

Bentonville West High School Graci Johnson 8538 gjohnson@bentonvillek12.org

Barton Junior High School Hayden Nooner 10895 hayden.nooner@esd-15.org

Bryant High School Jeremy Clay 8855 jclay@bryantschools.org

El Dorado High School Hannah Davis 42 hannah.davis@esd-15.org

Gentry High School Conversion Charter Ashtyn Marshell 8897 amarshell@gentrypioneers.com

Har-Ber High School Tony Terrell 7262 tterrell@sdale.org

Hot Springs World Class High School Kaitlin Potts 78 kaitlinrosepotts@gmail.com

Little Rock Christian Academy Hollie Shepherd 8226 hollie.shepherd@littlerockchristian.com

Little Rock Christian Academy Junior High Abby Curry 10240 abby.curry@littlerockchristian.com

Little Rock West School of Innovation Helen Strickland 10214 helen.strickland@lrsd.org

Mount St. Mary Jenny Moses 8462 jmoses@mtstmary.edu

Mt. Home High School Karen Maupin 6560 kmaupin@mhbombers.com

Ridgefield Christian Schools Marisa Arnold 11461 arnoldm@ridgefieldchristian.org
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A- Beau Pumphrey stagea@arkansasthespians.org

Alma High School Danny Hobson 6338 dhobson@almasd.net

Arkansas Arts Academy Jordan Haynes 7414 jhaynes@artsk12.org

Benton High School Brian Chambers 5779 bfchambers@gmail.com

Buffalo Island Central Nancy Spencer 8752 nancy.spencer@bicschools.net

Community School of the Arts Cody Walls 10124 codywalls13@yahoo.com

Don Tyson School of Innovation Kevin Cohea 8795 kcohea@sdale.org

Gravette High School Justin Garton 5262 justin.garton@gravetteschools.net

Lakeside High School Sarah Haman 2123 sarah_haman@lakesidesd.org

Lakeside Junior High School Van Stewman 89579 vanstewmanjr@gmail.com

Mulberry Pleasant View Schools Marie McHaffie 10586 mmchaffie@mpvschools.com

Northside High School Beau Pumphrey 2201 pumpco1@gmail.com

Pocahontas High School Sherrill Moffett 3531 sherrillmoffett@gmail.com

Pulaski Academy Sheridan Posey 7055 Sheridan.Posey@pulaskiacademy.org

Shiloh Christian School Kim Darr 11442 kdarr@shilohsaints.org

Siloam Springs High School Brooklyn Jennings 7982 jenningb@gosiloam.com

Springdale High School Linda Button 3227 lbutton@sdale.org
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G- Summer Scott stageg@arkansasthespians.org

Alma Middle School Audra Bocksnick 88958 abocksnick@almasd.net

Arkansas High School Laila Miller 3628 laamiller45@gmail.com

Batesville High School Joann Shaver 6564 Jshaver@gobsd1.org

Bauxite High School Holly Willmon 9028 willmonh@bauxiteminers.org

Corning High School Ashley Davis 1855 ashley.davis@corning.k12.ar.us

Greene County Tech Lori Dial 7614 diallori@yahoo.com

Jonesboro High School Mallery Mitchell 1338 mallery.mitchell@jonesboroschools.net

Little Rock Central High School Patrice Williams 6418 lrchtheatre@gmail.com

MacArthur Junior High School Carmen Teague 89474 carmen.teague@jonesboroschools.net

Manila High School Candace Hawkins 11534 hawkinsc@manilaschools.org

Marion Junior High School Camryn Pitts 10631 cpitts@msd3.org

Parkview Arts/Science Magnet Kelley Lester 7955 kelley.Lester@lrsd.org

Sheridan High School/Junior High Tonya Reck 89623 tonyareck@sheridanschools.org

Southside High School Amy Pumphrey 2620 apumphrey@fortsmithschools.org

Valley View Junior High School Kathryn Hoover 10005 katy.hoover@valleyviewschools.net

Westside High School Rita Johnson 5659 ljohnson@westsideschools.org
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E- Trever Cooperescue stagee@arkansasthespians.org

Annie Camp Junior High School Erin Morgan 88838 erin.morgan@jonesboroschools.net

Brookland High School Brandy Brewer 8299 bbrewer@bpsbearcats.com

Cabot High School Courtney Shepard 2763 courtney.shepard@cps.k12.ar.us

Clarksville High School Jenava Harris 6789 jenava.harris@csdar.org

Clinton High School Laura Johnson 9036 johnsonl@clintonsd.org

Conway High School Anthony Spiridigliozzi 9041 spiridiga@conwayschools.net

Fayetteville High School Trevor Cooperescue 717 trevor.cooperescue@fayar.net

Heber Springs High School Alisha Williams 10023 alisha.williams@hssd.k12.ar.us

Hellstern Middle School Alisha Carson 89122 acarson@sdale.org

Morrilton High School Heather Hooten 3131 hmhooten@gmail.com

Paragould High School Barry Burkheart 764 bburkheart@paragouldschools.net

Parkers Chapel Tracye Couture 8889 couturec@parkerschapelschool.com

Pea Ridge High School Alex (Mann) Elmore 11113 alex.mann@pearidgek12.com

Pinnacle View Middle School Dariane Mull 89551 dariane.mull@lrsd.org

Searcy High School Mandy Taylor 340 mjtrat@gmail.com

Trumann High School Joshua Bradley 7813 paydon.bradley@trumannwildcat.com
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